
Cut Cut 

Balayage & FoilsBalayage & Foils

TonerToner

Includes + Wash + Blowwave + Style

Medium - Long Length
Short Length

Restyle

1/4
1/2
3/4
Fullhead

Short
Medium 
Long

* New Clients - A $100 Deposit is required for any NEW Client colour booking over 2 hours 

* Bonding Treatments are mandatory with any Lightening service

* Prices may vary depending on hair length and/or thickness 

* Mandatory pre-visit consultation required with any NEW Client booking for Lightening service 

100
90

120

140
160
200
250

80
90
100

120
100

140

160
200
240
290

80
90
100

140
120

160

180
240
280
320

80
90
100

160
140

180

210
280
330
360

80
90
100

180
160

200

290
320
390
420

80
90
100

Emerging

Emerging

Emerging

Senior

Senior

Senior

Advanced

Advanced

Advanced

Master

Master

Master

Director

Director

Director

* Receive a complimentary fringe trim between cut appointments

* New Clients $20 off First Visit 



T-Zone 
Full Regrowth 

Global Tint / Gloss - Short
Global Tint / Gloss - Medium
Global Tint / Gloss - Long

Regrowth
2cm 
Over 2cm
Virgin Hair / 2nd Application

60
80

120
150
170

220
Consult
Consult

80
100

140
170
190

280
Consult
Consult

100
120

160
190
210

320
Consult
Consult

120
140

180
210
230

360
Consult
Consult

180
220

200
230
260

440
Consult
Consult

Emerging

Emerging

Senior

Senior

Advanced

Advanced

Master

Master

Director

Director

* Prices may vary depending on hair length and/or thickness

Short
Medium 
Long

Express Dry 

40
60
80

50

60
80
100

80
100
120

100
120
140

120
140
160

Emerging Senior Advanced Master DirectorIncludes + Wash + Blowwave + Signature Style

Tint / GlossTint / Gloss

Scalp BleachScalp Bleach

Signature StylingSignature Styling



COMPLETE ANTI - FRIZZ TRANSFORMATIONAL HAIR SMOOTHING SYSTEM

If you are time poor but lust after smooth, luscious-looking locks that are low on 
maintenance but high on manageability, bhave™ smoothe PLUS has the solution for 
streamlining your beauty routine as well as your look.

Enriched with keratin, argan oil, collagen and silk amino acids, curls will be softened, waves 
will be smoothed and hair will be easier to manage for up to five months with no frizz, no 
fuss and no formaldehyde.
To noticeably improve hair health and provide long term conditioning protection and lustrous 
shine, always insist on a true keratin treatment and not a chemical straightening product to 
which keratin has been added. True keratin treatments are less harsh on your hair.

Bhave Keratin Smoothing System
Upto 3 hr Service

280 420 490

80gm
Short

120gm
Medium

140gm
Long

• Sedates frizz
• Rejuvenates and protects hair
• Smoothes and enhances shine
• Drastically reduces styling time and maintenance
• Improves overall condition and appearance
• Repairs damage
• Protects against harmful elements i.e. sun, daily styling and ironing, 

chemical treatments etc.

* Take home products strongly recommended 

* Prices may vary depending on hair length & thickness

KeratinKeratin



Oi Liquid Lustre Gloss Treatment - Weightless Shine

Davines Intensive Luxury Treatment - Personalised
Add Luxury Sea Salt Scrub

LOVE Instant Smooth Mask - Anti-Frizz Smoothing 

Express Fibre Clinix - Personalised Repair

Exclusive In-Salon Treatments 
We offer a diverse range of personalised treatments formulated to target specific hair and scalp concerns accompanied with a relaxing 
head massage and hot towel. Our technicians can prescribe the correct hair and scalp solutions together with a tailored home care 
regime plan to ensure the highest level of care and guarantee of our workmanship 

Oi Butter Sensory Treatment - Anti-Frizz Smoothing 

NaturalTECH Nourishing Treatment - Nourishing 

NaturalTECH Purifying Treatment - Anti-Dandruff, Anti-Bacterial, Anti-Fungal

Heart of Glass Bonding Intensive Treatments - Plex Bonding Repair 

Bond Reinforcing Treatment by Blondme - Plex Bonding Repair 

NaturalTECH Intensive Reconstructive Treatment - Reconstructive
Add Nourishing Keratin Superactive Booster

On Protection with Hair Protective Booster - Reconstructive 

Damage Reversal System by Rescue Repair, Bhave - Reconstructive  

25

25
+5

25

40

40

40

40

50

75

65
+15

80

85

TreatmentsTreatments

* Safety - Your Safety is our Priority

Please advice your stylist if you have any allergies for us to consider when advising on treatments. 

We may store this information onto your client card which will assist us to continue to provide you with the best possible safety and care. 


