

Cut

Includes + Wash + Blowwave + Style	Emerging	Senior	Advanced	Master	Director
Medium - Long Length	100	120	140	160	180
Short Length	90	100	120	140	160
Restyle	120	140	160	180	200
·					

* Receive a complimentary fringe trim between cut appointments

* New Clients \$20 off First Visit

Balayage & Foils

afterpaya?	Emerging	Senior	Advanced	Master	Director
1/4	140	160	180	210	290
1/2	160	200	240	280	320
3/4	200	240	280	330	390
Fullhead	250	290	320	360	420

Toner

after pay/7	Emerging	Senior	Advanced	Master	Director
Short	80	80	80	80	80
Medium	90	90	90	90	90
Long	100	100	100	100	100

* New Clients - A \$100 Deposit is required for any NEW Client colour booking over 2 hours

* Bonding Treatments are mandatory with any Lightening service

* Prices may vary depending on hair length and/or thickness

* Mandatory pre-visit consultation required with any NEW Client booking for Lightening service



Tint / Gloss

	Emerging	Senior	Advanced	Master	Director
T-Zone	60	80	100	120	180
Full Regrowth	80	100	120	140	220
Global Tint / Gloss - Short	120	140	160	180	200
- Medium	150	170	190	210	230
- Long	170	190	210	230	260

* Prices may vary depending on hair length and/or thickness

Scalp Bleach

afterpays?	Emerging	Senior	Advanced	Master	Director
Regrowth 2cm Over 2cm Virgin Hair / 2nd Application	220 Consult Consult	280 Consult Consult	320 Consult Consult	360 Consult Consult	440 Consult Consult

Signature Styling

Includes + Wash + Blowwave + Signature Style	Emerging	Senior	Advanced	Master	Director
Short	40	60	80	100	120
Medium	60	80	100	120	140
Long	80	100	120	140	160



Keratin

COMPLETE ANTI - FRIZZ TRANSFORMATIONAL HAIR SMOOTHING SYSTEM

If you are time poor but lust after smooth, luscious-looking locks that are low on maintenance but high on manageability, bhaveTM smoothe PLUS has the solution for streamlining your beauty routine as well as your look.

Enriched with keratin, argan oil, collagen and silk amino acids, curls will be softened, waves will be smoothed and hair will be easier to manage for up to five months with no frizz, no fuss and no formaldehyde.

To noticeably improve hair health and provide long term conditioning protection and lustrous shine, always insist on a true keratin treatment and not a chemical straightening product to which keratin has been added. True keratin treatments are less harsh on your hair.

afterpayA7	80gm	120gm	140gm
	Short	Medium	Long
Bhave Keratin Smoothing System Upto 3 hr Service	280	420	490

- Sedates frizz
- Rejuvenates and protects hair
- Smoothes and enhances shine
- Drastically reduces styling time and maintenance
- Improves overall condition and appearance
- Repairs damage
- Protects against harmful elements i.e. sun, daily styling and ironing, chemical treatments etc.

* Prices may vary depending on hair length & thickness

^{*} Take home products strongly recommended



Treatments

Exclusive In-Salon Treatments

We offer a diverse range of personalised treatments formulated to target specific hair and scalp concerns accompanied with a relaxing head massage and hot towel. Our technicians can prescribe the correct hair and scalp solutions together with a tailored home care regime plan to ensure the highest level of care and guarantee of our workmanship

after**pay∆**⊅

Oi Liquid Lustre Gloss Treatment - Weightless Shine	25
Davines Intensive Luxury Treatment - Personalised Add Luxury Sea Salt Scrub	25 +5
LOVE Instant Smooth Mask - Anti-Frizz Smoothing	25
Express Fibre Clinix - Personalised Repair	40
Oi Butter Sensory Treatment - Anti-Frizz Smoothing	40
NaturalTECH Nourishing Treatment - Nourishing	40
NaturalTECH Purifying Treatment - Anti-Dandruff, Anti-Bacterial, Anti-Fungal	40
Heart of Glass Bonding Intensive Treatments - Plex Bonding Repair	50
Bond Reinforcing Treatment by Blondme - Plex Bonding Repair	75
NaturalTECH Intensive Reconstructive Treatment - Reconstructive Add Nourishing Keratin Superactive Booster	65 +15
On Protection with Hair Protective Booster - Reconstructive	80
Damage Reversal System by Rescue Repair, Bhave - Reconstructive	85

* Safety - Your Safety is our Priority

Please advice your stylist if you have any allergies for us to consider when advising on treatments.

We may store this information onto your client card which will assist us to continue to provide you with the best possible safety and care.